                                                  LXS101 - LXS701
                                  SURFACE MOUNT SOT-23
                                                             General Purpose Schottky Diodes
                                 RoHS Compliant
 For the most current data, consult MICROSEMI’s website: www.MICROSEMI.com
Specifications are subject to change, consult the RFIS factory at (978) 442-5600 for the latest
information.
®

®
INDUSTRY CROSS REFERENCE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION INDUSTRY EQUIVALENTS
LXS701 23-0
HSMS2800 SMS1526-50 MA4CS101A
LXS301
23-0
HSMS2810 SMS1526-30 MA4CS103A
23-1
HSMS2811
23-2 HSMS2812 SMS1527-30 MA4CS103B
23-3 HSMS2813 SMS1528-30 MA4CS103D
23-4 HSMS2814 SMS1529-30 MA4CS103C
LXS101
23-0 HSMS2820 SMS1526-10 MA4CS102A
23-1
HSMS2821
23-2
HSMS2822 SMS1527-10 MA4CS102B
23-3 HSMS2823 SMS1528-10 MA4CS102D
23-4 HSMS2824 SMS1529-10 MA4CS102C
23-5
LXS201
23-0  SMS3989 MA4E1245KA
23-2  SMS3988 MA4E1245KB
Revision History
Revision Level / Date Para. Affected Description
2009-01-19
1  / 08 November 2013
-
-